ProSAFE® 10-Gigabit Ethernet Web Managed (Plus) Switch	                              Data Sheet
XS708Ev2
Page 1 of 9
Highlights
Leading the industry with the 2nd generation of 10-Gigabit Web Managed
(Plus) Switches, Purposely Designed for SMB with Cost-Effective
10GBASE-T Connectivity and Basic L2 Management Features
As a leading provider of network equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR® continues to

Resource CD with installation guide, ProSAFE Plus utility software and links to additional online documentation
including the Web browser-based management GUI User Manual and datasheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
XS708E-200NES North America, Latin America and Europe
XS708E-200AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
XS708E-200PRS China
XS708E-200INS India
OPTIONAL MODULES AND ACCESSORIES
AXM761-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-SR (Short range, multimode)
AXM762-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-LR (Long range, single mode)
AXM763-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-LRM (Long range, multimode) (XS708T/XS716T only)